
 

 

 

 

26 April 2016 

 

Dear Parent, 
 
New Physical Education Kit 
 
As of September 2016 all students (Y7-13) will be required to purchase the New Physical 
Education Kit.  The introduction of the new kit is to coincide with the schools new house system.  
The new shirts are designed specifically for sporting activity.   Feedback from the students has 
been very positive. The PE shirts are only available through the school.   
 
Both the shorts and football socks must be plain black with no writing or logos.  The ankle socks 
should be white. All of these items can be purchased through the school or elsewhere.   Students 
are also expected to purchase a pair of shin pads and trainers; these are not available through 
the school.  
  
Please complete the attached order form and return it to the School office with full payment by 
Monday 6th June 2016.  This will allow for delivery of the new kit in time of the start of school in 
September.  
 
If you have any further questions please do not hesitate to contact the school. 
 
Yours sincerely,  
 
 
 
Mr F Marsden 
Head of Physical Education Department 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Physical Education Kit Order Form  

All students (Y7-13) are required to purchase the New PE Kit.  The PE shirts are only available 

through the school.  Both shorts and football socks must be plain black with no writing or logos, 

and white ankle socks. These can be purchased through school or elsewhere.  

ALL STUDENTS ALSO REQUIRE A PAIR OF SHIN PADS AND TRAINERS (Not sold in 

school). 

PE Kit Item Sizes available  

Apollo Shirt  
 
 

26 
28 
30 
32 
XS 
S 
M 
L 
XL 
XXL 

Poseidon Shirt  26 
28 
30 
32 
XS 
S 
M 
L 
XL 
XXL 

Black Plain shorts 11/12 
S 
M 
L 
XL 

Black Plain Football 
socks (Worn when 
playing football, rugby 
or hockey etc.) 

12-2 
3-6 
7-11 
12-14 

White ankle socks 
(Worn for trampolining, 
badminton, athletics 
etc.) 

12-2 
3-6 
7-11 
12-14 

 

 



Student Name: __________________________ School: __________________   Year Group: _______ 

 
PE Kit Item 

Cost Size Required Number Required Total Cost 
 

 
Apollo Shirt  
 

 
10.00€ 

   

 
Poseidon Shirt  
 

 
10.00€ 

   

 
Black Plain Shorts 
 

 
5.00€ 

   

 
Black Plain Football Socks 
 

 
5.00€ 

   

 
White Ankle Socks 
 

 
4.00€ 

   

Total cost of all kit ordered                  

                                                                 

€ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Please include full payment with order form and return to school office 

 


